Current List of SR 27 R/W Plans

Title

SR195, Pullman vicinity: Jct. SR270 to MP 24.80

Colton to Pullman

Bridge Over South Fork of Palouse
River City of Pullman

Whitman St. to N. City Limits of Palouse
Pullman to Fallon
Fallon to Palouse

Palouse: G.N. Ry. Undercrossing

Palouse to Garfield
Garfield-North
Garfield-North Br. 27/20, BNI Overcrossing

Garfield-North

Eastern Region

Sheet Numbers

2of 11

10-12 of 13

GAP

lofl

1-30of 3

1-14 of 14

1-11 of 11

lof1l

GAP

1-8 of 8

1&2 of 4

1&2 of 2

2-4 of 4

Approval Date
December 10, 1971

May 23, 1939

Sept. 30, 1947

Feb. 2, 1954
July 10, 1956
March 4, 1971

Dec. 22, 1961

July 2, 1938
March 26, 1935
March 16, 1979

March 26, 1935

File No.
195/71

27/39

27/39

27/48
27/49
27/61

27/66

27127
27/26
27177

27/26



Garfield to Oakesdale

Oakesdale - - South

Oakesdale: McCoy Creek Bridge Detour

Tekoa-Oakesdale Road

Seaburg Road to Pine Creek Vicinity

Tekoa-Oakesdale Road

Tekoa: Hangman Cr. Br. No. 27/37 and Approaches

Tekoa to Spokane County Line
Tekoa to Spokane County
Fairfield-Latah Road

Tilma to Latah

Fairfield-Latah Road

Fairfield-South

1-50f5

1-30f 3

GAP

lofl

GAP

1-3 0of 8

1-4 0of 4

4-8 of 8

GAP

lof1l

GAP

1&2o0f2

1&20f2

lof5

lofl

1&2o0f5

1-4 of 4

Dec. 12, 1933

Oct. 2, 1934

May 14, 1963

April 1927

Approved and Adopted
August 2, 2007

April 1927

Feb. 24, 1978

May 2, 1950
May 1917
Feb. 27, 1920
Oct. 9, 1951
Feb. 20, 1920

April 16, 1940

27125

27124

27/65

27167

27/98

27167

27172

27/41

27/68

2716

27140

2716

27129



Fairfield South-Section 2

Fairfield to Rockford

Mt. Hope Road to Rock Creek
Rockford North

Rockford to Freeman

Freeman to Redlin Jct.

Redlin Jct. to 32" Ave.
Opportunity South

Opportunity South to Sprague Ave.
Sprague Ave. to Spokane Freeway
SR 90, Spokane to Greenacres

SR 90, Spokane to Greenacres
Plan Showing Access

SR 90 to SR 290

SR 290, Bradley Road Vicinity to
Sullivan Road Vicinity

1-40of 4

GAP

1-90f9

1&2o0f2

1-50f5

1-6 of 6

1-7 of 7

1-8 of 8

1-3 0of 3

1-30f 3

1&2o0f2

10 & 11 of 25

30f5

1-50f5

9 of 13

April 29, 1941

Oct. 17, 1961

Mar. 13, 1956
June 24, 1952
Aug. 11, 1953
Nov. 17, 1978
October 17, 1961
November 3, 1954
July 20, 1984
October 24, 1956
April 21, 1953
April 28, 1953
Approved and Adopted
January 11, 2002

January 22, 1999

27/31

27/51

27/44

27/42

27/21

27175

27/52

27146

27/84

27/43

90/117

90/LA20

27/97

290/38



